6.30 Dinner (optional) Meeting 7.30 Beresfield Bowling Club

10 – 12th    Fiat Nationals Australia: Goulburn, NSW

12th Auto Italia 

May 2026

Wed 13th General Meeting: 6.30 Dinner (optional) Meeting 7.30 Beresfield Bowling Club

For the Diary....

Classifieds

For sale  is  this  1953 FIAT  Nuova Millecento 1100-103 Sedan (Australian  assembled) Owned by Glen
Phillips (2006-2023), previously owned by Charlie Gugliotta, Ken Taylor….both Italian car enthusiasts.

Milage is an indicated 54,000 miles and the car underwent an engine
overhaul in 2004, brakes, clutch, waterpump, wheel bearings and new